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Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m

1 5 UZB 270 MOCHALOV Alexey 51.68 (1) 1:47.84 (2) 2:44.81 (2) 3:39.878 (1)

56.16 (2) 56.97 (2) 55.060 (1)

0.08 0.48

2 2 IRI 150 TALEBIAN Ahmadreza 52.38 (3) 1:47.76 (1) 2:44.33 (1) 3:44.155 (2)

55.38 (1) 56.57 (1) 59.820 (5)

0.70 4.277

3 4 KAZ 184 BEREZINTSEV Yuriy 52.08 (2) 1:49.58 (3) 2:48.50 (3) 3:48.711 (3)

57.50 (3) 58.92 (3) 1:00.210 (7)

0.40 1.82 4.17 8.833

4 6 CHN 104 BI Pengfei 54.79 (5) 1:53.86 (5) 2:53.86 (5) 3:49.652 (4)

59.07 (5) 1:00.00 (6) 55.790 (2)

3.11 6.10 9.53 9.774

5 7 JPN 172 CHIKAMURA Kenta 54.88 (6) 1:54.04 (6) 2:53.95 (6) 3:54.125 (5)

59.16 (6) 59.91 (5) 1:00.170 (6)

3.20 6.28 9.62 14.247

6 3 KOR 207 PARK Jeonghoon 53.18 (4) 1:51.93 (4) 2:53.44 (4) 3:54.436 (6)

58.75 (4) 1:01.51 (7) 1:00.990 (8)

1.50 4.17 9.11 14.558

7 8 SIN 238 TEO Guang Yi Lucas 56.57 (8) 1:56.33 (8) 2:56.14 (7) 3:54.657 (7)

59.76 (7) 59.81 (4) 58.510 (3)

4.89 8.57 11.81 14.779

8 9 IND 138 SELVARAJ Albert Raj 58.06 (9) 1:58.55 (9) 3:00.41 (9) 3:59.933 (8)

1:00.49 (9) 1:01.86 (8) 59.520 (4)

6.38 10.79 16.08 20.055

9 1 KGZ 201 PAROL Aleksandr 55.03 (7) 1:54.91 (7) 2:59.00 (8) 4:02.380 (9)

59.88 (8) 1:04.09 (9) 1:03.380 (9)

3.35 7.15 14.67 22.502

Air Temperature: 20.4°C Water Temperature: 18.0°C Humidity: 99.0%
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